MSO Y Angora Serie's "2"

27.04.2013

Pos. N°
1 215
2 668
3 95
4 38
5 37
6 448
7 155
8 371
9 27

Nom, prénom
GARINO GILLES

SOUSA LEAL JOSE
MANUEL

FLURY YVAN
SINGELE MICHEL
BESSON ROLAND
BAILLY YVAN

BULLIARD
CHRISTOPHE

LOMMEZ BRUNO
DUBOIS CHRISTIAN

Localité
BEVAIX
VAULRUZ

COLOMBIER
LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
MOLONDIN

DOUBS (FRANCE)
BEVAIX

BEVAIX
LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

Canton
NE
FR

NE
NE
VD

NE

NE
NE

Nati
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul

Catégorie
MX3
MX3

MX3
MX3
MX3
MX3
MX3

MX3
MX3

Année

1966

o O o

o

Meilleur tour
2:59.362
3:04.613

3:16.110
3:18.924
3:20.928
3:38.216
3:51.884

4:06.669
4:21.910

Ecart avec prec.

5.251

11.497
2.814
2.004
17.288
13.668

14.785
15.241
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